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Trial Office Contacts
Stroke trials Unit
Mental Health & Clinical Neurosciences
University of Nottingham
D Floor, South Block, Room 2105
Queens Medical Centre, Nottingham, NG7 2UH

Trial Office: 0115 82 31665 with voicemail
Trial email: maps-2@nottingham.ac.uk

Trial website: https://stroke.nottingham.ac.uk/maps-2/#

Chief Investigator: Prof Christine Roffe Christine.roffe@uhnm.nhs.uk

Emergency number 07740 372 852
Senior Trial Manager: Diane Havard diane.havard@nottingham.ac.uk
Trial Managers: Lesia Kurlak

Rebecca (Becca) Ward
Maps-2@nottingham.ac.uk

Research Administrator: Janelle Tan

Follow-up Coordinator: Jared Palmer Jared.Palmer@nottingham.ac.uk

Trial Statisticians: Iris Mhlanga Iris.Mhlanga@nottingham.ac.uk
Lisa Woodhouse L.woodhouse@nottingham.ac.uk

Database Programmers: Lee Haywood Lee.haywood@nottingham.ac.uk

Corinne Latulipe corinne.latulipe@nottingham.ac.uk




